
December 10, 2020   Town Council Meeting 



December 10, 2020    Town Council Meeting 



COVID19 GUADALUPE 
ACTION

December 10, 2020   
Town Council Meeting 



Town of Guadalupe –
Specific data –
Confirmed Positive COVID19 
cases 

Source: Maricopa County 
Public Health – Disease 
Control 

Case count Case Rate (per 100K)
Guadalupe Guadalupe 

Weekly case rate
Date County Wide Guadalupe Increase County Wide Guadalupe comparison 

9-Dec 240,917 517 32 5371.1 7796.7 1.45
2-Dec 217,111 485 28 4840.4 7314.1 1.51

25-Nov 197,580 457 21 4404.9 6891.9 1.56
18-Nov 181,920 436 12 4055.8 6575.2 1.62
10-Nov 169,309 424 5 3774.7 6394.2 1.69

4-Nov 161,725 419 3 3605.6 6318.8 1.75
29-Oct 155,985 416 5 3477.6 6273.6 1.8
21-Oct 151,228 411 0 3371.6 6198.82 1.83

14-Oct 147,331 411 3 3284.7 6198.2 1.88
7-Oct 144,163 408 0 3214 6152.9 1.91

30-Sep 141,654 408 9 3158.1 6152.9 1.95
23-Sep 140,133 399 0 3124.2 6017.2 1.93
16-Sep 137,869 403 0 3073.7 6077.5 1.98

9-Sep 136,060 403 0 3033.4 6077.5 2.0
2-Sep 134,111 403 0 2989.9 6077.5 2.0

25-Aug 132,239 404 6 2948.2 6092.6 2.1
18-Aug 130,285 398 10 2904.6 6002.1 2.1
11-Aug 126,467 388 11 2819.5 5851.3 2.1

4-Aug 122,322 377 66 2727.1 5685.4 2.1
28-Jul 112,515 311 19 2508.5 4690.1 1.9
21-Jul 99,948 292 57 2228.3 4403.6 2.0
14-Jul 85,949 235 53 1916.2 3544.0 1.9

7-Jul 69,954 182 23 1559.6 2744.7 1.8
29-Jun 48,710 159 12 1086 2397.8 2.2
23-Jun 34,993 147 16 780.2 2216.9 2.8
16-Jun 22,232 131 21 495.7 1975.6 4.0
10-Jun 16,074 110 23 358.4 1659.0 4.6

31-May 10,427 87 232.5 1312.0 5.6
Source:  Maricopa County Public Health - Disease Control Geocoded Cases 



COVID19 GUADALUPE POSITIVE CASES December 10, 2020   
Town Council Meeting 



COVID19 COUNTY WIDE POSITIVE CASES 
December 10, 2020   
Town Council Meeting 



COVID19 GUADALUPE WEEKLY POSITIVE CASES 
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COVID19 GUADALUPE PROMOTORAS 
ACTIONS:
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COVID19 GUADALUPE 
CAP & SENIOR CENTER ACTIONS:
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COVID19 RESPONSE PARTNERSHIP:
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• Maricopa County Health 
Department

• ASU
• Native Health
• Pascua Yaqui Tribe 
• City of Tempe 
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